
 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 BUMIPUTERA CATEGORY 4,653,000 UNITS

MAY 28, 2025

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF UNITS

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE UNITS/SUCCESSFUL UNITS ALLOTTED
FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100                 900               244 244 100.00 58,800             1.26

1,000              1,900           110 110 100.00 120,100          2.58

2,000              2,900           27 27 100.00 56,400             1.21

3,000              5,900           43 43 100.00 177,000          3.80

6,000              10,900         61 61 100.00 462,600          9.94

11,000            19,900         30 30 100.00 344,700          7.41

20,000            49,900         24 24 100.00 523,400          11.25

50,000            99,900         21 21 100.00 1,107,600       23.80

100,000          199,900       6 6 100.00 602,200          12.94

200,000          499,900       5 5 100.00 1,200,200       25.79

500,000          999,900       0 0 0.00 -                   0.00

1,000,000       1,999,900    0 0 0.00 -                   0.00

2,000,000       2,999,900    0 0 0.00 -                   0.00

3,000,000       3,999,900    0 0 0.00 -                   0.00

4,000,000       5,000,000    0 0 0.00 -                   0.00

571 571 4,653,000       100.00

 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 PUBLIC CATEGORY 46,707,200 UNITS

MAY 28, 2025

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF UNITS

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE UNITS/SUCCESSFUL UNITS ALLOTTED
FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100                 900               713 713 100.00 100 71,300             0.15

1,000              1,900           598 598 100.00 1,000 598,000          1.28

2,000              2,900           368 368 100.00 2,000 736,000          1.58

3,000              5,900           648 648 100.00 3,000 1,944,000       4.16

6,000              10,900         563 563 100.00 6,000 3,378,000       7.23

11,000            19,900         253 253 100.00 11,000 2,783,000       5.96

20,000            49,900         385 385 100.00 20,000 7,700,000       16.49

50,000            99,900         152 152 100.00 50,000 7,600,000       16.27

100,000          199,900       86 86 100.00 100,000 8,600,000       18.41

200,000          499,900       43 43 100.00 160,000 6,880,000       14.73

500,000          999,900       19 19 100.00 200,000 3,800,000       8.14

1,000,000       1,999,900    6 6 100.00 250,000 1,500,000       3.21

2,000,000       2,999,900    2 2 100.00 300,000 600,000          1.28

3,000,000       3,999,900    0 0 0.00 350,000 -                   0.00

4,000,000       5,000,000    1 1 100.00 516,900 516,900          1.11

3,837 3,837 46,707,200     100.00

DENOMINATION

PARADIGM REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

DENOMINATION

ALL APPLICANTS WILL 

BE ALLOTED 

WITH THE NUMBER 

OF UNITS APPLIED

PARADIGM REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST


